2 3
HDZ9 Miniature Relays
Standard: IEC60947-4
PANEL COMPONENTS
 Rated current: 3A, 5A, 10A
 Pole: 2-pole, 3-pole, 4-pole
 Maximum rated operating Voltage: 690V
 Rated operating frequency: 50/60Hz

DC None HDZ9104D* HPTF14A HPTF14A15
Classic Type
Order Information
HDZ9 Miniature Relays
Standard: IEC60947-4
PANEL COMPONENTS
Rated
Current
Poles
Control
Voltage
LED Reference
Base
Economical Basic European
5A 2
AC L HDZ9052L*R HPYF08A HPYF08A15 HPYF08AZ
AC None HDZ9052*R HPYF08A HPYF08A15 HPYF08AZ
DC L HDZ9052DL*R HPYF08A HPYF08A15 HPYF08AZ
DC None HDZ9052D*R HPYF08A HPYF08A15 HPYF08AZ
3A 4
AC L HDZ9034L*R HPYF14A HPYF14A15 HPYF14AZ
AC None HDZ9034*R HPYF14A HPYF14A15 HPYF14AZ
DC L HDZ9034DL*R HPYF14A HPYF14A15 HPYF14AZ
DC None HDZ9034D*R HPYF14A HPYF14A15 HPYF14AZ
Accessory
jump ring
adepted base
HPY36M2C HPYF08A15